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2025-2026 Cost of Attendance (COA) Budget Sheet

AT HOME BUDGET (In State)
Tuition *

Fees *

Books/Supplies *

Food

Housing

Transportation *

Personal

Miscellaneous

TOTAL

Unit Type

12 CR/Term
Award Period
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

AWAY FROM HOME BUDGET (In State)

Tuition *

Fees *
Books/Supplies *
Food

Housing
Transportation *
Personal
Miscellaneous
TOTAL

AT HOME BUDGET (Out of State)
Tuition *

Fees *

Books/Supplies *

Food

Housing

Transporation *

Personal

Miscellaneous

TOTAL

12 CR/Term
Award Period
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

12 CR/Term
Award Period
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

AWAY FROM HOME BUDGET (Out of State)

Tuition *

Fees *
Books/Supplies *
Food

Housing
Transporation *
Personal
Miscellaneous
TOTAL

12 CR/Term
Award Period
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Per Term/

Month

$76.00

$80.00
$344.00
$349.00
$374.00
$129.50
$255.75
$342.19

$76.00
$80.00
$344.00
$349.00
$1,499.00
$129.50
$255.75
$342.19

$268.00

$80.00
$344.00
$349.00
$374.00
$129.50
$255.75
$342.19

$268.00
$80.00
$344.00
$349.00
$1,499.00
$129.50
$255.75
$342.19

4 Months 5 months 9 months 12 months

Fall Spring 2 terms 3 terms
1term (12cr hr) 1term (12cr hr) 2terms (24 cr hr) 3terms (36 cr hr)
$912.00 $912.00 $1,824.00 $2,736.00
$80.00 $80.00 $160.00 $240.00
$344.00 $344.00 $688.00 $1,032.00
$1,396.00 $1,745.00 $3,141.00 $4,188.00
$1,499.00 $1,872.00 $3,370.00 $4,494.00
$518.00 $647.50 $1,165.50 $1,554.00
$1,023.16 $1,278.95 $2,302.11 $3,069.00
$1,368.76 $1,710.95 $3,079.71 $4,106.28
$7,140.92 $8,590.40 $15,730.32 $21,419.28
$912.00 $912.00 $1,824.00 $2,736.00
$80.00 $80.00 $160.00 $240.00
$344.00 $344.00 $688.00 $1,032.00
$1,396.00 $1,745.00 $3,141.00 $4,188.00
$5,996.00 $7,495.00 $13,491.00 $17,988.00
$518.00 $647.50 $1,165.50 $1,554.00
$1,023.16 $1,278.95 $2,302.11 $3,069.00
$1,368.76 $1,710.95 $3,079.71 $4,106.28
$11,637.92 $14,213.40 $25,851.32 $34,913.28
$3,216.00 $3,216.00 $6,432.00 $9,648.00
$80.00 $80.00 $160.00 $240.00
$344.00 $344.00 $688.00 $1,032.00
$1,396.00 $1,745.00 $3,141.00 $4,188.00
$1,499.00 $1,872.00 $3,370.00 $4,494.00
$518.00 $647.50 $1,165.50 $1,554.00
$1,023.16 $1,278.95 $2,302.11 $3,069.00
$1,368.76 $1,710.95 $3,079.71 $4,106.28
$9,444.92 $10,894.40 $20,338.32 $28,331.28
$3,216.00 $3,216.00 $6,432.00 $9,648.00
$80.00 $80.00 $160.00 $240.00
$344.00 $344.00 $688.00 $1,032.00
$1,396.00 $1,745.00 $3,141.00 $4,188.00
$5,996.00 $7,495.00 $13,491.00 $17,988.00
$518.00 $647.50 $1,165.50 $1,554.00
$1,023.16 $1,278.95 $2,302.11 $3,069.00
$1,368.76 $1,710.95 $3,079.71 $4,106.28
$13,941.92 $16,517.40 $30,459.32 $41,825.28

Tuition and fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. The average standard fees are $80 per term.
*Budget components used in the calculation of less-than half time are marked with an asterisk

Direct Costs
Indirect Costs



