FINANCIAL AID OFFICE						
2025-2026 Cost of Attendance (COA) Budget S	Sheet				
	Unit Type	Per Term/	4 Months	5 months	9 months	12 months
		Month	Fall	Spring	2 terms	3 terms
AT HOME BUDGET (In State)			1term (12cr hr)	1term (12cr hr)	2terms (24 cr hr)	3terms (36 cr hr
Tuition *	12 CR/Term	\$76.00	\$912.00	\$912.00	\$1,824.00	\$2,736.00
Fees *	Award Period	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$240.00
Books/Supplies *	Term	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$688.00	\$1,032.00
Food	Monthly	\$349.00	\$1,396.00	\$1,745.00	\$3,141.00	\$4,188.00
Housing	Monthly	\$374.00	\$1,499.00	\$1,872.00	\$3,370.00	\$4,494.00
Transportation *	Monthly	\$129.50	\$518.00	\$647.50	\$1,165.50	\$1,554.00
Personal	Monthly	\$255.75	\$1,023.16	\$1,278.95	\$2,302.11	\$3,069.00
Miscellaneous	Monthly	\$342.19	\$1,368.76	\$1,710.95	\$3,079.71	\$4,106.28
TOTAL			\$7,140.92	\$8,590.40	\$15,730.32	\$21,419.28
AWAY FROM HOME BUDGET (In S	State)					
Tuition *	12 CR/Term	\$76.00	\$912.00	\$912.00	\$1,824.00	\$2,736.00
Fees *	Award Period	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$240.00
Books/Supplies *	Term	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$688.00	\$1,032.00
Food	Monthly	\$349.00	\$1,396.00	\$1,745.00	\$3,141.00	\$4,188.00
Housing	Monthly	\$1,499.00	\$5,996.00	\$7,495.00	\$13,491.00	\$17,988.00
Transportation *	Monthly	\$129.50	\$518.00	\$647.50	\$1,165.50	\$1,554.00
Personal	Monthly	\$255.75	\$1,023.16	\$1,278.95	\$2,302.11	\$3,069.00
Miscellaneous	Monthly	\$342.19	\$1,368.76	\$1,710.95	\$3,079.71	\$4,106.28
TOTAL			\$11,637.92	\$14,213.40	\$25,851.32	\$34,913.28
AT HOME BUDGET (Out of State)						
Tuition *	12 CR/Term	\$268.00	\$3,216.00	\$3,216.00	\$6,432.00	\$9,648.00
Fees *	Award Period	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$240.00
Books/Supplies *	Term	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$688.00	\$1,032.00
Food	Monthly	\$349.00	\$1,396.00	\$1,745.00	\$3,141.00	\$4,188.00
Housing	Monthly	\$374.00	\$1,499.00	\$1,872.00	\$3,370.00	\$4,494.00
Transporation *	Monthly	\$129.50	\$518.00	\$647.50	\$1,165.50	\$1,554.00
Personal	Monthly	\$255.75	\$1,023.16	\$1,278.95	\$2,302.11	\$3,069.00
Miscellaneous	Monthly	\$342.19	\$1,368.76	\$1,710.95	\$3,079.71	\$4,106.28
TOTAL			\$9,444.92	\$10,894.40	\$20,338.32	\$28,331.28
AWAY FROM HOME BUDGET (Ou	t of State)					
Tuition *	12 CR/Term	\$268.00	\$3,216.00	\$3,216.00	\$6,432.00	\$9,648.00
Fees *	Award Period	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$240.00
Books/Supplies *	Term	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$688.00	\$1,032.00
Food	Monthly	\$349.00	\$1,396.00	\$1,745.00	\$3,141.00	\$4,188.00
Housing	Monthly	\$1,499.00	\$5,996.00	\$7,495.00	\$13,491.00	\$17,988.00
Transporation *	Monthly	\$129.50	\$518.00	\$647.50		
Personal	Monthly	\$255.75	\$1,023.16	\$1,278.95		
Miscellaneous	Monthly	\$342.19	\$1,368.76	\$1,710.95		
TOTAL	,		\$13,941.92	\$16,517.40	\$30,459.32	

 Tuition and fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. The average standard fees are \$80 per term.

 *Budget components used in the calculation of less-than half time are marked with an asterisk

 Direct Costs

Indirect	Costs	\checkmark	